
 

 

21st April 2016 
Dear Parents/Carers, 
 
Year 1/2 Art Club 
 
Children in Year 1 and 2 have been given the opportunity to join a lunch time Art Club. 
This will be run on Monday lunch times from 12 to 12.30. The classes will be run over 10 
weeks commencing Monday 25th April.  The classes will be split into the following groups: 
 
Years 1 and 2 can attend on alternate weeks as follows: 
Monday 25th April  Year 1 
Monday 9th May Year 2 
Monday 16th May Year 1 
Monday 23rd May Year 2 
Monday 6th June Year 1 
Monday 13th June Year 2 
Monday 20th June Year 1 
Monday 27th June Year 2 
Monday 4th July Year 1 
Monday 11th July Year 2 
 
Over the course of the term the children will be learning about the Impressionist 
painters, Henri Matisse, Andy Warhol and Picasso. 
I have already spoken to the children about the club and they have advised me if they 
would like to come but please ensure they are aware that they will need to commit to the 
term and must attend every fortnight. 
 
Many thanks. 
 
Hilary Newing 
Pine Class  


